
COIC85400XI. C. VILLA GUARDIA  EE  EH Annuale 0 0 0 0 

COIC837006 I.C. VERTEMATE EE EH Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC82100L I.C. TURATE EE EH Annuale 2 0 0 0 0 

COIC80100B I.C. SAN FEDELE EE EH Annuale 4 0 0 0 0 

COIC831007 I.C. ROVELLASCA EE EH Annuale 2 0 0 0 0 

COIC802007 I.C. PUSIANO EE EH Annuale 3 0 0 0 0 

COIC815009 I.C. PORLEZZA EE EH Annuale 3 0 0 0 0 

COIC80400V I.C. PONTELAMBRO EE EH Annuale 4 0 0 0 0 

COIC80700A I.C. OLGIATE COMASCO EE EH Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC83400P I.C. MOZZATE EE EH Annuale 9 0 0 0 0 

COIC853004 I.C. MARIANO COMENSE -IV NOVEMBRE EE EH Annuale 6 0 0 0 0 

COIC85100C I.C. MARIANO COMENSE EE EH Annuale 6 0 0 0 0 

COIC85500Q I.C. LURATE CACCIVIO EE EH Annuale 3 0 0 0 0 

COIC84100T I.C. LURAGO D'ERBA EE EH Annuale 5 0 0 0 0 

COIC83500E I.C. LOMAZZO EE EH Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC824004 I.C. INVERIGO EE EH Annuale 5 0 0 0 0 

COIC83600A I.C. FINO MORNASCO EE EH Annuale 3 0 0 0 0 

COIC846001 I.C. FIGINO SERENZA EE EH Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC82200C I.C. FENEGRO' EE EH Annuale 4 0 0 0 0 

COIC832003 I.C. FALOPPIO EE EH Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC85600G I.C. G. PUECHER ERBA EE EH Annuale 5 0 0 0 0 

COIC84200N I.C. CUCCIAGO - GRANDATE - CASNATE EE EH Annuale 4 0 0 0 0 

COIC84300D I.C. COMO REBBIO EE EH Annuale 4 0 0 0 0 

COIC81300N I.C. COMO PRESTINO EE EH Annuale 3 0 0 0 0 

COIC84800L I.C. COMO NORD EE EH Annuale 6 0 0 0 0 

COIC844009 I.C. CERNOBBIO EE EH Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC84700R I.C. CERMENATE EE EH Annuale 3 0 0 0 0 

COIC811002 I.C. CAPIAGO INTIMIANO EE EH Annuale 5 0 0 0 0 

COIC823008 I.C. CANTU' 1^ EE EH Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC83000B I.C. CADORAGO EE EH Annuale 3 0 0 0 0 

COIC80600E I.C. BELLAGIO EE EH Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC803003 ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO STATALE "G.SEGANTINI" - ASSO EE EH Annuale 3 0 0 0 0 



COIC82700G I.C. APPIANO GENTILE EE EH Annuale 5 0 0 0 0 

COIC816005 I.C. ALBAVILLA EE EH Annuale 3 0 0 0 0 

COIC81300N I.C. COMO PRESTINO EE IL Temporanea 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC82600Q I.C. VALMOREA EE IL Temporanea 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC831007 I.C. ROVELLASCA EE IL Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC83400P I.C. MOZZATE EE IL Temporanea 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC82200C I.C. FENEGRO' EE IL Temporanea 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC846001 I.C. FIGINO SERENZA EE IL Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC844009 I.C. CERNOBBIO EE IL Temporanea 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC83900T I.C. CANTU' 3^ EE IL Temporanea 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC823008 I.C. CANTU' 1^ EE IL Temporanea 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC80600E I.C. BELLAGIO EE IL Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC837006 I.C. VERTEMATE EE AN Temporanea 2 0 0 0 0 

COIC83300V I.C. UGGIATE TREVANO EE AN Temporanea 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC82100L I.C. TURATE EE AN Temporanea 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC82100L I.C. TURATE EE AN Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC84900C I.C. TREMEZZINA EE AN Temporanea 4 0 0 0 0 

COIC84900C I.C. TREMEZZINA EE AN Annuale 2 0 0 0 0 

COIC817001 I.C. TAVERNERIO EE AN Annuale 3 0 0 0 0 

COIC80100B I.C. SAN FEDELE EE AN Temporanea 2 0 0 0 0 

COIC802007 I.C. PUSIANO EE AN Temporanea 2 0 0 0 0 

COIC802007 I.C. PUSIANO EE AN Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC815009 I.C. PORLEZZA EE AN Temporanea 4 0 0 0 0 

COIC815009 I.C. PORLEZZA EE AN Annuale 6 0 0 0 0 

COIC80700A I.C. OLGIATE COMASCO EE AN Temporanea 2 0 0 0 0 

COIC840002 I.C. MERONE EE AN Temporanea 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC85000L I.C. MENAGGIO EE AN Temporanea 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC853004 I.C. MARIANO COMENSE -IV NOVEMBRE EE AN Temporanea 2 0 0 0 0 

COIC853004 I.C. MARIANO COMENSE -IV NOVEMBRE EE AN Annuale 10 0 0 0 0 

COIC85100C I.C. MARIANO COMENSE EE AN Temporanea 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC85500Q I.C. LURATE CACCIVIO EE AN Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC84100T I.C. LURAGO D'ERBA EE AN Temporanea 3 0 0 0 0 



COIC84100T I.C. LURAGO D'ERBA EE AN Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC83500E I.C. LOMAZZO EE AN Temporanea 3 0 0 0 0 

COIC824004 I.C. INVERIGO EE AN Temporanea 4 0 0 0 0 

COIC824004 I.C. INVERIGO EE AN Annuale 7 0 0 0 0 

COIC83600A I.C. FINO MORNASCO EE AN Annuale 3 0 0 0 0 

COIC846001 I.C. FIGINO SERENZA EE AN Temporanea 2 0 0 0 0 

COIC846001 I.C. FIGINO SERENZA EE AN Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC82200C I.C. FENEGRO' EE AN Temporanea 2 0 0 0 0 

COIC82200C I.C. FENEGRO' EE AN Annuale 7 0 0 0 0 

COIC85600G I.C. G. PUECHER ERBA EE AN Temporanea 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC85600G I.C. G. PUECHER ERBA EE AN Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC84300D I.C. COMO REBBIO EE AN Temporanea 3 0 0 0 0 

COIC81300N I.C. COMO PRESTINO EE AN Temporanea 2 0 0 0 0 

COIC84800L I.C. COMO NORD EE AN Temporanea 3 0 0 0 0 

COIC84800L I.C. COMO NORD EE AN Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC808006 I.C. COMO LORA - LIPOMO EE AN Temporanea 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC809002 I.C. COMO LAGO EE AN Temporanea 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC852008 I.C. COMO CENTRO CITTA' EE AN Temporanea 3 0 0 0 0 

COIC852008 I.C. COMO CENTRO CITTA' EE AN Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC845005 I.C. COMO BORGOVICO EE AN Temporanea 2 0 0 0 0 

COIC810006 I.C. COMO BORGHI EE AN Temporanea 2 0 0 0 0 

COIC844009 I.C. CERNOBBIO EE AN Temporanea 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC84700R I.C. CERMENATE EE AN Annuale 3 0 0 0 0 

COIC811002 I.C. CAPIAGO INTIMIANO EE AN Temporanea 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC811002 I.C. CAPIAGO INTIMIANO EE AN Annuale 3 0 0 0 0 

COIC83900T I.C. CANTU' 3^ EE AN Annuale 2 0 0 0 0 

COEE838058 S.P. CANTU' - OSPEDALE EE AN Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC838002 I.C. CANTU' 2^ EE AN Annuale 2 0 0 0 0 

COIC823008 I.C. CANTU' 1^ EE AN Temporanea 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC823008 I.C. CANTU' 1^ EE AN Annuale 2 0 0 0 0 

COIC83000B I.C. CADORAGO EE AN Temporanea 2 0 0 0 0 

COIC83000B I.C. CADORAGO EE AN Annuale 5 0 0 0 0 



COIC80600E I.C. BELLAGIO EE AN Temporanea 1 0 0 0 0 

COIC803003 ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO STATALE "G.SEGANTINI" - ASSO EE AN Temporanea 2 0 0 0 0 

COIC803003 ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO STATALE "G.SEGANTINI" - ASSO EE AN Annuale 4 0 0 0 0 

COIC82700G I.C. APPIANO GENTILE EE AN Temporanea 2 0 0 0 0 

COIC82700G I.C. APPIANO GENTILE EE AN Annuale 4 0 0 0 0 

COIC816005 I.C. ALBAVILLA EE AN Annuale 3 0 0 0 0 

COAA83400E I.C. MOZZATE AA EH Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COAA81200N I.C. COMO ALBATE AA EH Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COAA844005 I.C. CERNOBBIO AA EH Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COAA83900N I.C. CANTU' 3 AA EH Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COAA823004 I.C. CANTU' 1^ AA EH Annuale 2 0 0 0 0 

COAA80300V I.C. ASSO AA EH Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COAA85000C I.C. MENAGGIO AA AN Temporanea 1 0 0 0 0 

COAA815005 I.C. PORLEZZA AA AN Temporanea 2 0 0 0 0 

COAA801007 I.C. SAN FEDELE AA AN Annuale 4 0 0 0 0 

COAA815005 I.C. PORLEZZA AA AN Annuale 4 0 0 0 0 

COAA80400P I.C. PONTELAMBRO AA AN Temporanea 1 0 0 0 0 

COAA85300X I.C. MARIANO COMENSE - IV NOVEMBRE AA AN Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COAA84100N I.C. LURAGO D'ERBA AA AN Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COAA83500A I.C. LOMAZZO AA AN Annuale 2 0 0 0 0 

COAA83500A I.C. LOMAZZO AA AN Temporanea 1 0 0 0 0 

COAA85600B I.C. ERBA AA AN Temporanea 2 0 0 0 0 

COAA843009 I.C. COMO REBBIO AA AN Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COAA84800C I.C. COMO NORD AA AN Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COAA852004 I.C. COMO CENTRO CITTA' AA AN Annuale 1 0 0 0 0 

COAA845001 I.C. COMO BORGOVICO AA AN Annuale 2 0 0 0 0 

COAA844005 I.C. CERNOBBIO AA AN Temporanea 1 0 0 0 0 

COAA80600A I.C. BELLAGIO AA AN Annuale 4 0 0 0 0 

COAA80300V I.C. ASSO AA AN Annuale 3 0 0 0 0 

 


